Title
Uncommon Traveler: Mary Kingsley in Africa
Diving Deep
Lift Your Light a Little Higher
Leaf Detective
Away with Words
Yo, Vikings
Everest
Indestructible Tom Crean
Ernest Shackleton
Space Explorers
Cooking on the Lewis and Clark Expedition
Tales from the Top of the World
What Was the Age of Exploration?
Captain Cook: British Explorer
Journey of York
Great Explorers' Atlas
Marco Polo for Kids
Explorers
Explorers of the Deepest places on Earth
Explorers of the Highest Places on Earth
Adventures of Marco Polo
Explorers of the Coldest Places on Earth
Explorers of the Remotest Places on Earth
Who Were Stanley and Livingstone
Lewis and Clark's Compass

Exploring with the Lewis and Clark Expedition

What Was the Lewis and Clark Expedition
Polar Explorers For Kids

Science on Shackleton's Expedition
Renaissance Explorers

You Wouldn't Want to be a Viking Explorer
Who Was First?

You Wouldn't Want to Sail with Christopher Colum
Adventurous Life of Myles Standish and the Amazi
Daniel Boone and the Exploration of the Frontier

Who Was Daniel Boone?
25 Women who Dared to Go
Francisco Coronado

Explorers

Author
Brown, Don
Cusolito, Michelle
Henson, Heather
Lang, Heather
Mortensen, Lori
Schachner, Judith
Stewart, Alexandra
Thermes, Jennifer
Vegara, Isabel
Jefferis, David
Gunderson, Mary
Athans, Sandra K.
Daly, Catherine
Bowen, Richard
Davis, Hasan
Francaviglia, Riccardo
Herbert, Janis
Huang, Nellia
Mavrikis, Peter
Mavrikis, Peter
Smalley, Roger
Yomtov, Nel
Yomtov, Nel
Gigliotti, Jim
Micklos, John
Rusick, Jessica
St. George, Judith
Snowden, Maxine
Enz, Tammy
Klepeis, Alicia
Langley, Andrew
Freedman, Russell
MacDonald, Fiona
Harness, Cheryl
Kozar, Richard
Kramer, Sydelle
Lassieur, Allison
Nardo, Don

Hernan Cortes: The Life of a Spanish Conquistado West, David

Who Was Davy Crockett?
Who Was Charles Darwin?

Herman, Gail
Hopkinson, Deborah

You Wouldn't Want to Explore with Sir Francis Dra Stewart, David

Who was Leif Erikson

Who Was Marco Polo

Who Was Ponce de Leon

Picture Book of Sacagawea

Who Was Sacagawea?

Who Was Ernest Shackleton?

Dark Day In The Deep Sea

Littles Go Exploring

Ferdinand Magellan Sails Around the World

Medina, Nico

Holub, Joan

Pollack, Pam

Adler, David

Fradin, Dennis
Buckley, James
Osbourne, Mary Pope
Peterson, John
Yomtov, Nel

Call #
E Brow
E Cuso
E Hens
E Lang
E Mort
E Scha
E Stew
E Ther
E Vega
J 629.45
J 6415
J 796.522
J910.9
J 910.92
J910.92
J 910.92
J910.92
J 910.92
J910.92
J 910.92
J 910.92
J 910.92
J910.92
J916.7
J917.8
J917.8
J917.8
J919.8
J 919.89
J 940.2
J 948
J 970
J 970.01
J974.4
J B Boone
J B Boone
J B Collection
J B Coronado
J B Cortes
J B Crockett
J B Darwin
J B Drake
J B Erikson
J B Polo
J B Ponce
J B Sacagawea
J B Sacagawea
J B Shackleton
J Fantasy Osbo Merl 11
J Fantasy Pete Litt 8
J GN Blac

12/16/2023

AR
4.6
4.5
5.1
5.7
5.1

8.6
4.4
8.4

5.7

5.2

4.4

3.8
3.5
4.1
4.3
4.2

4.5
5.1
5.2
4.4
5.8
5.5
5.8

5.2
5.7
5.1
5.1



Title
Roald Amundsen Explores the South Pole
Neil Armstrong Walks on the Moon
Oregon Trall
Explorers of the New World
Explorers of North America
Space Explorers
Journey To The Center Of The Earth
Hernan Cortes
Francisco Coronado
Ghost Orchid

Explorers

Author
Yomtov, Nel
Yomtov, Nel
Doeden, Matt
Mooney, Carla
Graf, Mike
Moore, Eva
Verne, Jules
Kline, Trish
Kline, Trish
Lumbers, Fiona

Call #
J GN Blac
J GN Yomt
J History You
J Pro 910.9
J Pro 970.01
J Sci-Fi Magi 4
J Sci-Fi Vern
J Spa 972
J Spa 979
E Lumb

12/16/2023

AR

5.1
5.1
5.1
6.5

5.7



