

Explorers

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Uncommon Traveler: Mary Kingsley in Africa	Brown, Don	E Brow	4.6
Diving Deep	Cusolito, Michelle	E Cuso	4.5
Lift Your Light a Little Higher	Henson, Heather	E Hens	5.1
Leaf Detective	Lang, Heather	E Lang	5.7
Away with Words	Mortensen, Lori	E Mort	5.1
Yo, Vikings	Schachner, Judith	E Scha	
Everest	Stewart, Alexandra	E Stew	
Indestructible Tom Crean	Thermes, Jennifer	E Ther	
Ernest Shackleton	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
Space Explorers	Jefferis, David	J 629.45	6
Cooking on the Lewis and Clark Expedition	Gunderson, Mary	J 641.5	8.6
Tales from the Top of the World	Athans, Sandra K.	J 796.522	4.4
What Was the Age of Exploration?	Daly, Catherine	J 910.9	8.4
Captain Cook: British Explorer	Bowen, Richard	J 910.92	
Journey of York	Davis, Hasan	J 910.92	5.7
Great Explorers' Atlas	Francaviglia, Riccardo	J 910.92	
Marco Polo for Kids	Herbert, Janis	J 910.92	
Explorers	Huang, Nellia	J 910.92	5.2
Explorers of the Deepest places on Earth	Mavrikis, Peter	J 910.92	
Explorers of the Highest Places on Earth	Mavrikis, Peter	J 910.92	4.4
Adventures of Marco Polo	Smalley, Roger	J 910.92	
Explorers of the Coldest Places on Earth	Yomtov, Nel	J 910.92	5
Explorers of the Remotest Places on Earth	Yomtov, Nel	J 910.92	3.8
Who Were Stanley and Livingstone	Gigliotti, Jim	J 916.7	3.5
Lewis and Clark's Compass	Micklos, John	J 917.8	4.1
Exploring with the Lewis and Clark Expedition	Rusick, Jessica	J 917.8	4.3
What Was the Lewis and Clark Expedition	St. George, Judith	J 917.8	4.2
Polar Explorers For Kids	Snowden, Maxine	J 919.8	
Science on Shackleton's Expedition	Enz, Tammy	J 919.89	
Renaissance Explorers	Klepeis, Alicia	J 940.2	
You Wouldn't Want to be a Viking Explorer	Langley, Andrew	J 948	
Who Was First?	Freedman, Russell	J 970	
You Wouldn't Want to Sail with Christopher Colum	MacDonald, Fiona	J 970.01	4.5
Adventurous Life of Myles Standish and the Amazi	Harness, Cheryl	J 974.4	5.1
Daniel Boone and the Exploration of the Frontier	Kozar, Richard	J B Boone	5.2
Who Was Daniel Boone?	Kramer, Sydelle	J B Boone	4.4
25 Women who Dared to Go	Lassieur, Allison	J B Collection	5.8
Francisco Coronado	Nardo, Don	J B Coronado	5.5
Hernan Cortes: The Life of a Spanish Conquistado	West, David	J B Cortes	5.8
Who Was Davy Crockett?	Herman, Gail	J B Crockett	
Who Was Charles Darwin?	Hopkinson, Deborah	J B Darwin	
You Wouldn't Want to Explore with Sir Francis Dra	Stewart, David	J B Drake	
Who was Leif Erikson	Medina, Nico	J B Erikson	
Who Was Marco Polo	Holub, Joan	J B Polo	
Who Was Ponce de Leon	Pollack, Pam	J B Ponce	
Picture Book of Sacagawea	Adler, David	J B Sacagawea	
Who Was Sacagawea?	Fradin, Dennis	J B Sacagawea	5.2
Who Was Ernest Shackleton?	Buckley, James	J B Shackleton	5.7
Dark Day In The Deep Sea	Osbourne, Mary Pope	J Fantasy Osbo Merl 11	5.1
Little's Go Exploring	Peterson, John	J Fantasy Pete Litt 8	5.1
Ferdinand Magellan Sails Around the World	Yomtov, Nel	J GN Blac	

Explorers

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Roald Amundsen Explores the South Pole	Yomtov, Nel	J GN Blac	
Neil Armstrong Walks on the Moon	Yomtov, Nel	J GN Yomt	5.1
Oregon Trail	Doeden, Matt	J History You	5.1
Explorers of the New World	Mooney, Carla	J Pro 910.9	5.1
Explorers of North America	Graf, Mike	J Pro 970.01	6.5
Space Explorers	Moore, Eva	J Sci-Fi Magi 4	
Journey To The Center Of The Earth	Verne, Jules	J Sci-Fi Vern	5.7
Hernan Cortes	Kline, Trish	J Spa 972	
Francisco Coronado	Kline, Trish	J Spa 979	
Ghost Orchid	Lumbers, Fiona	E Lumb	